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Wood Double Door Hinged Cupboards
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Height Adjustable Shelves

Wide Range of MFC Décor 
Choose

Easy Assembling

Code

Height
Shelves

Wide
Depth

TES 1845/CD TES 1245/CD TES 745/CD

1800
4

800
450

1200
3

800
450

730
1

800
450

Top Decors

white

Product is
as KD

Designed

maple

oak

beech

smooth gray


